
Fältskyttekåren

Deltagare
Ptr Fig Klass Upprop

1 1 GF Elit Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 09:00
1 2 GF 4 Mats Hållén Frötuna 09:00
1 3 GF Elit Göran Hägg Bälgviken 09:00
1 4 GF 4 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 09:00
1 5 GF 65 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 09:00
1 7 GF 65 Göran Jansson Vaksala 09:00
1 8 GF 70 Johnny Andersson Frötuna 09:00
1 9 GF 65 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 09:00
1 11 GF 4 Göran Backlund Bälinge Jumkil 09:00

2 1 GF 4 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 09:15
2 2 GF 65 Sture Tibblin Sth Central 09:15
2 3 GF Elit Johan Berken TVÖR 09:15
2 4 GF 65 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 09:15
2 5 GF Ö Jesper Berken TVÖR 09:15
2 6 GF Ki Tommy Hellström Frösunda 09:15
2 7 GF 4 Lars Berken TVÖR 09:15
2 8 GF 4 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal 09:15
2 9 GF 65 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 09:15
2 10 GF 4 Urban Magnusson Häggenås 09:15
2 11 GF 4 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 09:15
2 12 GF 70 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna 09:15

3 1 GF Ki Martin Long Bromma Solna 09:30
3 2 GF Ki Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 09:30
3 3 GF Ki Dan Walker Bromma Solna 09:30
3 4 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 09:30
3 5 GF 70 Leif Jehander Bromma Solna 09:30
3 6 GF 65 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 09:30
3 7 GF 70 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 09:30
3 8 GF 65 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 09:30
3 9 GF 70 Torsten Kardell Bromma Solna 09:30
3 10 GF 70 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 09:30
3 11 GF 4 Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 09:30
3 12 GF 70 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 09:30

5 1 GF 4 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo 10:00
5 3 GF 4 Andreas Wistrand Kila 10:00
5 4 GF 70 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 10:00
5 5 GF 4 Hans Eriksson Kila 10:00
5 6 GF Ki Lars Ekström Rosersberg 10:00
5 8 GF 70 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg 10:00
5 10 GF 70 Rolf Langvall Järna 10:00
5 11 GF 70 Göran Tibell HLK 10:00
5 12 GF 70 Anders Wiksjö Järna 10:00

2014-04-12



6 1 GF 4 Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:15
6 2 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 10:15
6 3 GF 70 Lars Erik Björk Sandviken 10:15
6 4 GF 70 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 10:15
6 5 GF Ö Fabian Heden Svensson Skultuna 10:15
6 6 GF 4 Donald Johansson Ale 10:15
6 7 GF 4 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:15
6 8 GF Ö Kalle Åberg Sandviken 10:15
6 9 GF 65 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:15
6 10 GF 4 Bernt Åhlund Sandviken 10:15
6 11 GF 4 Alf Edin Ale 10:15
6 12 GF Elit Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken 10:15

7 1 GF 4 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:30
7 2 GF 4 Åke af Bjerken Haraker 10:30
7 3 GF 70 Jan Norlander Skultuna 10:30
7 4 GF 4 Torbjörn Ericson Haraker 10:30
7 5 GF Elit Martin Andersson Skultuna 10:30
7 6 GF 4 Jan Eriksson Haraker 10:30
7 7 GF 65 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:30
7 8 GF 4 Bengt Lundgren Haraker 10:30
7 9 GF Ö Mats Andersson Skultuna 10:30
7 10 GF 4 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:30
7 12 GF 4 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:30

8 1 GF 4 Tommy Lundquist Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 2 GF Elit Tomas Lindblom Kalix 10:45
8 3 GF 4 Lars Gunnar Hedström Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 4 GF Elit Leif Sandberg Kalix 10:45
8 5 GF 4 Leif Andersson Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 6 GF 4 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 10:45
8 7 GF 4 Anette Dahlenius Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 8 GF Elit Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 10:45
8 9 GF 4 Christer Gottwall Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 10 GF 70 Leif Andersson Lidingö 10:45
8 11 GF 4 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 12 GF 4 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 10:45

9 1 GF 4 Georg Niklasson Stånga Etelhem 11:00
9 2 GF Elit Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke 11:00
9 3 GF 4 Thomas Rödel Ala Gammelgarn 11:00
9 4 GF 4 Lars Axelsson Köla 11:00
9 5 GF 4 Göte Larsson Garda Lau 11:00
9 6 GF 4 Mats Granqvist Stånga Etelhem 11:00
9 7 GF 4 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 11:00
9 8 GF Elit Peter Östergren Ala Gammelgarn 11:00
9 9 GF 70 Martin Ahlin Väte 11:00
9 10 GF Elit Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 11:00
9 11 GF 4 Erling Söderlund Väte 11:00
9 12 GF Elit Henry Håkansson Eda 11:00



10 1 GF 70 Per Erik Nyström Fagersta 11:15
10 2 GF 4 Mats Swahn Torshag 11:15
10 3 GF 4 Lars Lindgren Fagersta 11:15
10 4 GF 4 Patric Jonsson Torshag 11:15
10 5 GF 70 Christer Rosenberg Nyköping 11:15
10 6 GF 4 Arne Bergström Härnösand 11:15
10 7 GF 4 Leif Hellman Nyköping 11:15
10 8 GF 65 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 11:15
10 9 GF Elit Kenneth Jonsson Torshag 11:15
10 10 GF 4 Emil Bergström Härnösand 11:15
10 11 GF 4 Örjan Walterhed Torshag 11:15
10 12 GF 70 Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby 11:15

11 1 GF 4 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30
11 3 GF Elit Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30
11 5 GF Elit Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30
11 6 GF Ö Ella Carlsson Ramsberg 11:30
11 7 GF 4 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 11:30
11 9 GF Elit Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30
11 11 GF 70 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg 11:30

12 1 GF Elit Andreas Olsson Rommehed 11:45
12 2 GF Ki Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 11:45
12 3 GF Elit Sven Olsson Rommehed 11:45
12 4 GF 65 Klas Gustafsson Bromma Solna 11:45
12 5 GF Ki Per Svensson Törnsfall 11:45
12 6 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 11:45
12 7 GF 4 Sune Påhls Rättvik 11:45
12 8 GF Elit Patrik Johansson Rommehed 11:45
12 9 GF Ki Conny Svensson Törnsfall 11:45
12 10 GF Elit Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 11:45
12 11 GF 4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 11:45
12 12 GF 4 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 11:45



Fältskyttekåren

Deltagare
Ptr Fig Klass Upprop

9 3 GF 4 Thomas Rödel Ala Gammelgarn 11:00
9 8 GF Elit Peter Östergren Ala Gammelgarn 11:00
6 6 GF 4 Donald Johansson Ale 10:15
6 11 GF 4 Alf Edin Ale 10:15
1 1 GF Elit Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 09:00
2 1 GF 4 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 09:15
2 12 GF 70 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna 09:15
3 1 GF Ki Martin Long Bromma Solna 09:30
3 3 GF Ki Dan Walker Bromma Solna 09:30
3 5 GF 70 Leif Jehander Bromma Solna 09:30
3 7 GF 70 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 09:30
3 9 GF 70 Torsten Kardell Bromma Solna 09:30
9 10 GF Elit Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 11:00

12 2 GF Ki Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 11:45
12 4 GF 65 Klas Gustafsson Bromma Solna 11:45
1 3 GF Elit Göran Hägg Bälgviken 09:00

11 1 GF 4 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30
11 3 GF Elit Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30
11 5 GF Elit Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30
11 7 GF 4 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 11:30
11 9 GF Elit Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30
1 9 GF 65 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 09:00
1 11 GF 4 Göran Backlund Bälinge Jumkil 09:00
9 12 GF Elit Henry Håkansson Eda 11:00
9 2 GF Elit Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke 11:00

10 1 GF 70 Per Erik Nyström Fagersta 11:15
10 3 GF 4 Lars Lindgren Fagersta 11:15
2 6 GF Ki Tommy Hellström Frösunda 09:15
1 2 GF 4 Mats Hållén Frötuna 09:00
1 4 GF 4 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 09:00
1 8 GF 70 Johnny Andersson Frötuna 09:00
9 5 GF 4 Göte Larsson Garda Lau 11:00
3 4 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 09:30
7 2 GF 4 Åke af Bjerken Haraker 10:30
7 4 GF 4 Torbjörn Ericson Haraker 10:30
7 6 GF 4 Jan Eriksson Haraker 10:30
7 8 GF 4 Bengt Lundgren Haraker 10:30
5 11 GF 70 Göran Tibell HLK 10:00
2 8 GF 4 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal 09:15
2 10 GF 4 Urban Magnusson Häggenås 09:15
2 9 GF 65 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 09:15

10 6 GF 4 Arne Bergström Härnösand 11:15
10 10 GF 4 Emil Bergström Härnösand 11:15
5 10 GF 70 Rolf Langvall Järna 10:00
5 12 GF 70 Anders Wiksjö Järna 10:00

2014-04-12



8 2 GF Elit Tomas Lindblom Kalix 10:45
8 4 GF Elit Leif Sandberg Kalix 10:45

12 11 GF 4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 11:45
5 3 GF 4 Andreas Wistrand Kila 10:00
5 5 GF 4 Hans Eriksson Kila 10:00
9 7 GF 4 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 11:00
9 4 GF 4 Lars Axelsson Köla 11:00
8 6 GF 4 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 10:45
8 8 GF Elit Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 10:45
8 10 GF 70 Leif Andersson Lidingö 10:45
8 12 GF 4 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 10:45

10 12 GF 70 Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby 11:15
10 8 GF 65 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 11:15
10 5 GF 70 Christer Rosenberg Nyköping 11:15
10 7 GF 4 Leif Hellman Nyköping 11:15
11 6 GF Ö Ella Carlsson Ramsberg 11:30
11 11 GF 70 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg 11:30
12 1 GF Elit Andreas Olsson Rommehed 11:45
12 3 GF Elit Sven Olsson Rommehed 11:45
12 6 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 11:45
12 8 GF Elit Patrik Johansson Rommehed 11:45
12 10 GF Elit Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 11:45
12 12 GF 4 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 11:45
2 11 GF 4 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 09:15
3 11 GF 4 Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 09:30
5 2 GF Ki Jonas Eriksson Rosersberg 10:00
5 4 GF 70 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 10:00
5 6 GF Ki Lars Ekström Rosersberg 10:00
5 8 GF 70 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg 10:00

12 7 GF 4 Sune Påhls Rättvik 11:45
6 3 GF 70 Lars Erik Björk Sandviken 10:15
6 8 GF Ö Kalle Åberg Sandviken 10:15
6 10 GF 4 Bernt Åhlund Sandviken 10:15
6 12 GF Elit Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken 10:15
1 5 GF 65 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 09:00
6 1 GF 4 Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:15
6 5 GF Ö Fabian Heden Svensson Skultuna 10:15
6 7 GF 4 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:15
6 9 GF 65 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:15
7 3 GF 70 Jan Norlander Skultuna 10:30
7 5 GF Elit Martin Andersson Skultuna 10:30
7 7 GF 65 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:30
7 9 GF Ö Mats Andersson Skultuna 10:30
7 12 GF 4 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:30
2 2 GF 65 Sture Tibblin Sth Central 09:15
2 4 GF 65 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 09:15
6 2 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 10:15
6 4 GF 70 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 10:15
9 1 GF 4 Georg Niklasson Stånga Etelhem 11:00
9 6 GF 4 Mats Granqvist Stånga Etelhem 11:00
3 2 GF Ki Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 09:30

10 2 GF 4 Mats Swahn Torshag 11:15



10 4 GF 4 Patric Jonsson Torshag 11:15
10 9 GF Elit Kenneth Jonsson Torshag 11:15
10 11 GF 4 Örjan Walterhed Torshag 11:15
8 1 GF 4 Tommy Lundquist Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 3 GF 4 Lars Gunnar Hedström Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 5 GF 4 Leif Andersson Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 7 GF 4 Anette Dahlenius Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 9 GF 4 Christer Gottwall Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
8 11 GF 4 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad 10:45
2 3 GF Elit Johan Berken TVÖR 09:15
2 5 GF Ö Jesper Berken TVÖR 09:15
2 7 GF 4 Lars Berken TVÖR 09:15

12 5 GF Ki Per Svensson Törnsfall 11:45
12 9 GF Ki Conny Svensson Törnsfall 11:45
1 7 GF 65 Göran Jansson Vaksala 09:00
7 1 GF 4 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:30
7 10 GF 4 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:30
5 1 GF 4 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo 10:00
9 9 GF 70 Martin Ahlin Väte 11:00
9 11 GF 4 Erling Söderlund Väte 11:00
3 8 GF 65 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 09:30
3 6 GF 65 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 09:30
3 10 GF 70 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 09:30
3 12 GF 70 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 09:30


